Jamaica Social Investment Fund at the address below from Thursday, August 2, 2018 at 8:30am   to Wednesday, 

August 22, 2018 at 11:00 a.m.  A complete set of bidding documents in English may be purchased by interested 

bidders on the submission of a written application to the address below and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of 

Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars (J$2,500.00) for printed copy in cash or certified cheque made payable to 

the Jamaica Social Investment Fund.  All bids must be submitted in printed copy.   Original and Copy of the 

bid must be submitted in accordance with Instruction to Bidders. 

5.